St. James - Pew Sheet e

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Week Commencing
23rd June 2025

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

9.30am
5.30pm
7pm

10am
10am
1.30pm
7pm

10am
10am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
6pm
7pm

10am
2pm
6.30pm
7.30pm

10am
5.30pm

Tumbletots
Pilates
In Sound Choir

Community Pop Choir
Wollaston Retirement Group
Short Mat Bowls

Community Pop Choir

Holy Communion

Jan Stewart Exercise Class

On Broadway - Dance Fitness class
Move It or Lose It

U3a Bridge

Cubs & Beavers

Standing Committee meeting

Footsteps -Baby & Toddler group
Three Villages Tea Party
Mark Webb - Let's Dance

Bishops Certificate Course

Jan Stewart Exercise Class
Slimming World with Jo

All day - In Sound Choir - Singing day

SUNDAY SERVICES

29th

10am

Family Service

Please note, the parish office will only be open
Monday - Wednesday




